The compact and light weight fuel flow meter for monitoring fuel consumption
> Introduction
Mass Flow ONLINE B.V., sells flow measuring and controlling products
through the internet. From the website www.massflow-online.com
flow meters or controllers can be ordered 24 hours a day 7 days a
week. Most products are on stock and will be shipped world wide
within two working days.
> Description

While working with petrol, national legislation safety measures must be applied.
> Dimensions
> Model number identification
 DFM   -   NNN  A   -   A
> Flow ranges
> �Counter modes
	 Capacity				    Wired output
	  50	  50 l/h				    no wired output
	 100	 100 l/h			   K	 normalised pulse
	 250	 250 l/h
	 400 	 400 l/h		  Functionality
			   A	 blind cover
			   B	 cover with LCD screen
			   C 	 cover with LCD screen, extended functionality
			   D	 blind cover, differential fuel flow meter
Modelcode	 Nom.	 Min. 	 Nom. 	 Max. 	 Scaled pulse	 Engine
	 diameter	 Flow	 Flow	 Flow	 (ml/pulse)	 power (kW)
DFM-50	 6 mm	 1 l/h	 25 l/h	 50 l/h 	 5	 80
DFM-100	 6 mm	 2 l/h	 50 l/h	 100 l/h	 5	 150
DFM-250	 8 mm	 5 l/h	 125 l/h	 250 l/h	 12.5	 300
DFM-250D	 8 mm	 25 l/h	 125 l/h	 250 l/h	 12.5	 300
DFM-400	 10 mm	 30 l/h	 200 l/h	 400 l/h	 20	 > 300
	 Operating mode	 Flow rate	 B*	 C*
	 Idling mode		  0 < Q < 0.1 Qnom		  •
	 Optimal mode	 0.1 Qnom < Q < 1.5 Qnom		  •
	 Overload mode	 1.5 Qnom < Q < 2 Qnom		  •
	 Tampering mode	 2 Qnom < Q < 10 Qnom	 •	 •
	 Air blowing submode	 Q > 10 Qnom	 •	 •
* Corresponds to the model number.
Normal
Flow
Rate
Tampering
Rate
0000000
A
B
C HI
D
Model	 A	 B	 C	 D	 H	 I
DFM-50	 60	 105	 60	 260	 80	 65
DFM-100	 60	 105	 60	 260	 80	 65
DFM-250	 60	 105	 60	 260	 90	 75
DFM-250D	 120	 160	 90	 260	 72	 60
DFM-400	 60	 105	 60	 260	 90	 75
Wired FUEL-VIEW meter with selector key
> FUEL-VIEW counters
* Corresponds to the model number.
> Interference protection
> Pressure drop
> Impulse parameters
> DFM models
	 DFM-50A-K	 DFM-50C-K
	 DFM-100A-K	 DFM-100C-K
	 DFM-250A-K	 DFM-250C-K
	 DFM-400A-K	 DFM-400C-K
	 DFM-50B	 DFM-250B
	 DFM-50C 	 DFM-250C
	 DFM-100B 	 DFM-400B
	 DFM-100C 	 DFM-400C
	 DFM-250D
Flow rate [l/h]
DFM-50, 100 DFM-250 DFM-400
0
0,001
0,010
0,100
1,000
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
P
re